

Exhibit No: H F-CT-692 To Contract: [REDACTED]

Date: September 16, 1958

From: The Fireweel Co., Inc.
(Contractor)

To: [REDACTED]
(Contracting Officer)

FOIAb3b1

Item No.	Part No.	Nomenclature	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price
1	S6211M	Custom fitted suit	2 <i>1 mod</i>	\$1,011.86	\$2,023.72
2	S6211M	Duplicate suit	1	\$ 447.27	\$ 447.27
3	S647D	Custom fitted suit	2 <i>pr. 1 mod</i>	\$ 66.29	\$ 132.58
4	S647D	Duplicate gloves	3 <i>pr. 2 mod on 5-70</i>	\$ 60.45	\$ 181.35
5	S633L	Lightweight coveralls	2 <i>1 mod</i>	\$ 110.89	\$ 221.78
6	S632L	Intermediate coveralls	2 <i>1 mod</i>	\$ 163.08	\$ 326.16
7	S653	Air Police boots modified	2 <i>pr. 1 mod</i>	\$ 24.13	\$ 48.26
8	S757	MA-2 Helmet modifications (Helmet GFE)	2 <i>pr. 1 mod on 5-1-50</i>	\$ 21.33	\$ 42.66
9	S674	Carrying Bag	2 <i>1 mod</i>	\$ 18.26	\$ 36.52
					TOTAL:
					\$3,460.30

Delivery: As Soon As Possible

Prices are fair and reasonable and this Exhibit is hereby approved.

\$ 3,460.30

FOIAb3b1

*0+1 Contract
2 Contract
3 7 in
4 1/2 in*

Contractor warrants prices conform to the price formula in effect on date of this Exhibit.

SIGNED: [REDACTED]

(Contracting Officer)

SIGNED: [REDACTED]

FOIAb3b1

(Contractor)

2680